10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Ft Maintenance IlI

Gymnastics Supervisor

Park Supervisor

Director Of Preschool

Ft Maintenance |l

Recreation Supervisor

Business Manager

Ft Utility Il

Executive Assistant

Gym Head Coach

Ft Utility |

Assailant Director Preschool

Recreation Specialist

Ft Utility |

Gym Team Coach IlI

Head Teacher

Customer Relation Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Department
Admin

Maintenance

Gymnastics

Maintenance

Children's Services

Maintenance

Admin

Admin

Maintenance

Admin

Gymnastics

Maintenance

Children's Services

Admin

Maintenance

Gymnastics

Children's Services

Admin

Total Wages

$74,515

$46,537

$46,386

$45,166

$42,809

$41,300

$39,730

$38,091

$32,605

$30,154

$26,584

$24,747

$20,954

$18,032

$17,226

$16,708

$16,510

$15,766



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Customer Relation Specialist

Teacher

Pt Utility |

Gym Team Coach |

Pt Utility |

Cook

Gym Head Coach

Teacher

Customer Relation Specialist

Teacher

Instructor

Ft Utility |

Gym Team Coach |

Teacher

Head Teacher

Assailant Director Preschool

Pt Utility |

Gym Team Coach |

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Admin

Children's Services

Maintenance

Gymnastics

Maintenance

Children's Services

Gymnastics

Children's Services

Admin

Children's Services

Recreation

Maintenance

Gymnastics

Children's Services

Children's Services

Children's Services

Maintenance

Gymnastics

$15,708

$15,664

$15,494

$15,342

$15,319

$14,343

$14,076

$14,059

$13,748

$13,127

$12,968

$12,882

$12,784

$12,777

$12,575

$12,123

$10,754

$10,666



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher

Teacher

Facility Attendant

Gym Rec Coach Il

Recreation Coordinator

Instructor

Teacher

Teacher

Marketing Specialist

Pt Utility |

Pt Utility |

Rec Leader I

Teacher

Official

Pt Utility |

Executive Administer

Teacher Aid

Teacher

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Children's Services

Children's Services

Recreation

Gymnastics

Admin

Recreation

Children's Services

Children's Services

Admin

Maintenance

Maintenance

Children's Services

Children's Services

Recreation

Maintenance

Admin

Children's Services

Children's Services

$10,589

$10,214

$8,867

$8,852

$8,566

$8,381

$8,194

$8,083

$7,884

$7,865

$7,777

$6,658

$6,009

$5,936

$5,467

$5,018

$4,948

$4,944



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Teacher

Official

Aquatics Specialist

Lifeguard

Rec Leader Il

Teacher

Facility Attendant

Teacher Aid

Teacher

Teacher

Instructor

Lifeguard

Rec Leader Il

Gym Rec Coach |

Rec Leader Il

Gym Rec Coach |

Rec Leader Il

Pt Utility |

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Children's Services

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Children's Services

Children's Services

Recreation

Children's Services

Children's Services

Children's Services

Recreation

Recreation

Children's Services

Gymnastics

Children's Services

Gymnastics

Children's Services

Maintenance

$4,393

$4,058

$4,047

$4,021

$4,013

$3,993

$3,968

$3,836

$3,814

$3,804

$3,494

$3,365

$3,256

$3,251

$3,170

$3,035

$2,866

$2,844



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Lifeguard

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Teacher

Lifeguard

Rec Leader Il

Teacher

Official

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Gym Team Coach |

Gym Rec Coach |

Gym Rec Coach Il

Rec Leader Il

Lifeguard

Rec Leader I

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Children's Services

Children's Services

Children's Services

Children's Services

Recreation

Children's Services

Children's Services

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Gymnastics

Gymnastics

Gymnastics

Children's Services

Recreation

Children's Services

$2,802

$2,737

$2,735

$2,725

$2,714

$2,450

$2,235

$2,180

$2,151

$2,096

$2,019

$1,980

$1,946

$1,943

$1,877

$1,802

$1,801

$1,674



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Gym Team Coach |

Gym Rec Coach |

Facility Attendant

Teacher Aid

Gym Rec Coach Il

Instructor

Teacher

Gym Rec Coach |

Instructor

Lifeguard

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Gymnastics

Gymnastics

Recreation

Children's Services

Gymnastics

Recreation

Children's Services

Gymnastics

Recreation

Recreation

$1,642

$1,308

$1,185

$1,161

$1,104

$1,060

$1,057

$980

$963

$912



