	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$74,515
2.	Ft Maintenance III		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$46,537
3.	Gymnastics Supervisor		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$46,386
4.	Park Supervisor		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$45,166
5.	Director Of Preschool		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$42,809
6.	Ft Maintenance II		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$41,300
7.	Recreation Supervisor		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$39,730
8.	Business Manager		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$38,091
9.	Ft Utility II		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$32,605
10.	Executive Assistant		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$30,154
11.	Gym Head Coach		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$26,584
12.	Ft Utility I		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$24,747
13.	Assailant Director Preschool		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$20,954
14.	Recreation Specialist		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$18,032
15.	Ft Utility I		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$17,226
16.	Gym Team Coach III		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$16,708
17.	Head Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$16,510
18.	Customer Relation Specialist		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$15,766

19.	Customer Relation Specialist	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$15,708
20.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$15,664
21.	Pt Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$15,494
22.	Gym Team Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$15,342
23.	Pt Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$15,319
24.	Cook	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$14,343
25.	Gym Head Coach	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$14,076
26.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$14,059
27.	Customer Relation Specialist	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$13,748
28.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$13,127
29.	Instructor	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$12,968
30.	Ft Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$12,882
31.	Gym Team Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$12,784
32.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$12,777
33.	Head Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$12,575
34.	Assailant Director Preschool	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$12,123
35.	Pt Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$10,754
36.	Gym Team Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$10,666

37.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$10,589
38.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$10,214
39.	Facility Attendant	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,867
40.	Gym Rec Coach II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$8,852
41.	Recreation Coordinator	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$8,566
42.	Instructor	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,381
43.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$8,194
44.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$8,083
45.	Marketing Specialist	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$7,884
46.	Pt Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$7,865
47.	Pt Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$7,777
48.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$6,658
49.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$6,009
50.	Official	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,936
51.	Pt Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$5,467
52.	Executive Administer	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$5,018
53.	Teacher Aid	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$4,948
54.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$4,944

55.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$4,393
56.	Official	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,058
57.	Aquatics Specialist	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,047
58.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,021
59.	Rec Leader III	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$4,013
60.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$3,993
61.	Facility Attendant	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,968
62.	Teacher Aid	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$3,836
63.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$3,814
64.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$3,804
65.	Instructor	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,494
66.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,365
67.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$3,256
68.	Gym Rec Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$3,251
69.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$3,170
70.	Gym Rec Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$3,035
71.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$2,866
72.	Pt Utility I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,844

73.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,802
74.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$2,737
75.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$2,735
76.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$2,725
77.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$2,714
78.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,450
79.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$2,235
80.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$2,180
81.	Official	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,151
82.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,096
83.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,019
84.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,980
85.	Gym Team Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$1,946
86.	Gym Rec Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$1,943
87.	Gym Rec Coach II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$1,877
88.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$1,802
89.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,801
90.	Rec Leader II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$1,674

91.	Gym Team Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$1,642
92.	Gym Rec Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$1,308
93.	Facility Attendant	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,185
94.	Teacher Aid	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$1,161
95.	Gym Rec Coach II	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$1,104
96.	Instructor	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,060
97.	Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Services	\$1,057
98.	Gym Rec Coach I	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Gymnastics	\$980
99.	Instructor	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$963
100.	Lifeguard	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$912